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Karl Lockley

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Karl Lockley
Postcode CV34 6LG

Date of birth October 1988
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LOCKLEY BRO'S LTD

THE PAINTWORKS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (WORCESTER) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SANDPIPER TKL (MALVERN RD)
LIMITED

LOCKLEY MAPLE CLOSE
RESIDENTS COMPANY LTD
SANDPIPER ESTATES (BRISTOL
STREET) LIMITED

KINGSBROOKE (COLWALL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

COLWALL GARDENS MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

FECKENHAM GARDENS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TKL BUILD LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14263211
13766256

Number
13282587

12768705

10819962

12411657

11703654

11033335

07147117

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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914871839

914871839
3b Tournement Court Edgehill

Drive

Warwick

British

App. Date
29/07/2022
25/11/2021

App. Date
22/03/2021

27/07/2020

18/04/2020

20/01/2020

29/11/2018

26/10/2017

30/10/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date

22/02/2021

19/08/2022

03/04/2023

29/06/2021

07/02/2024

22/09/2010

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



